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Horas Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta Sábado

08:00            

08:30            

09:00            

09:30            

10:00            

10:30            

11:00            

11:30            

12:00            

12:30            

13:00            

13:30            

14:00            

14:30    
14:30-16:30
Ciências,

Tecnologia,
Saúde e
Ambiente

[FGT]
[(JOSÉ

MARQUES
MORGADO)]
[sala de aula

2]

14:30-16:30
Comunicação
Oral e Escrita

em Língua
Portuguesa

[FGT]
[(Márcia
Daniela
Quinteiro
Ferreira

Marques)]
[sala de aula

17]

14:30-16:30
Tecnologias

da
Informação e
Comunicação

[FGT]
[(JOÃO

GILBERTO
DE MATOS
ORVALHO)]

[Sala
informática 1]

14:30-16:30
Temas e

Problemas
Sociais nas
Sociedades

Contemporâneas
[FGT]

[(ANA INÊS
VIZEU PINTO DA
CRUZ); (Clara

Isabel Calheiros
da Silva de Melo

Serrano)]
[sala de aula 8]

14:30-18:30
Língua

Estrangeira -
Francês

[FGT]
[(SANDRA

LUÍSA
RODRIGUES
MADEIRA)]

[sala de aula
5]

14:30-
18:30
Língua

Estrangeira
- Inglês
[FGT]

[(Noémia
Martins

Bárbara)]
[sala de
aula 7]

  

15:00      

15:30      

16:00      

16:30    
16:30-18:30
Relações

Interpessoais
[FGT]

[(Ana Carina
Henriques
Teodósio
Moisão)]

[sala de aula
1]

16:30-18:30
Tecnologias

da
Informação e
Comunicação

[FGT]
[(JOÃO

GILBERTO
DE MATOS
ORVALHO)]

[Sala
informática 1]

    

17:00        

17:30    

17:30-19:30
Ética e

Cidadania
[FGT]

[(MARIA
CELESTE
VIEIRA)]

[Anfiteatro]

   

18:00       

18:30    18:30-20:30
Ciências,

Tecnologia,
Saúde e
Ambiente
[FGT-PL]
[(JOSÉ

MARQUES
MORGADO)]
[Laboratório
de Ciências
da Natureza -

LCN]

18:30-22:30
Língua

Estrangeira -
Inglês

[FGT-PL]
[(SANDRA

LUÍSA
RODRIGUES
MADEIRA)]

[sala de aula
3]

     

19:00         

19:30          

20:00          

20:30    20:30-22:30
Ética e

Cidadania
[FGT-PL]
[(MARIA

CELESTE
VIEIRA)]

[Anfiteatro]

      

21:00          

21:30          

22:00          

22:30            

23:00            

23:30            
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